
T(ËYSîT'()hrË
P.O- Box 2OOO I Goshen, lN | 4õ5.27

Raptor 444 - Fifth Wheel

Equipment List
Decor- Raptor- Loam
Exterior Decor - Raptor - Custom Paint - Wake Surf Freedo
Velocity Package
lnterior Luxury Package
Exterior Adventure Package

Triple A/C Package
Ramp Patio w/Awning & Patio Steps
Power Ramp Door

6 Point Hydraulic Auto Leveling
iN Command Smart Automation System
5.5K Generator
Premium Sound System
Refrigerator - 12Y - 2O cf
Sliding Rear Patio Door

Solar Flex Discover
RVIA Seal - Go Camping

Base price: 166,350

Total Options: 35,596

0

14,625
6,750
5,850
4,770

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1,043
2,400

r58

Manufacturer Suggesfed Retail Price

Ship To : Bailey Toliver RV & Truck
3546 lnterstate 20 Service Rd
Stanton, fX 79782

Total: 192,683

Destination and Prep Charge:

Total MSRP:
The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount
and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing,
rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary.

Base price:
TotalOptions:

Discount:

166,350
35,596

-9,263

Serial Number: TF800207
VIN: 4YDFRPX30TF800207
Sales order 6264501

ProductYear: 2026
Model: RP44426

lnterior: Loam

800207

4,431

197,114




