



KEYSTONE

P.O. Box 2000 | Goshen, IN | 46527

800207

Serial Number: TF800207
VIN: 4YDFRPX30TF800207
Sales order 6264501

Product Year: 2026
Model: RP44426

Interior: Loam

Raptor 444 - Fifth Wheel

Base price: 166,350

Equipment List

Decor - Raptor - Loam	0	6 Point Hydraulic Auto Leveling	0
Exterior Decor - Raptor - Custom Paint - Wake Surf Freedo	14,625	iN Command Smart Automation System	0
Velocity Package	6,750	5.5K Generator	0
Interior Luxury Package	5,850	Premium Sound System	0
Exterior Adventure Package	4,770	Refrigerator - 12V - 20 cf	0
Triple A/C Package	0	Sliding Rear Patio Door	1,043
Ramp Patio w/Awning & Patio Steps	0	Solar Flex Discover	2,400
Power Ramp Door	0	RVIA Seal - Go Camping	158
		Total Options:	35,596

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price

Ship To : Bailey Toliver RV & Truck
3546 Interstate 20 Service Rd
Stanton, TX 79782

Base price:	166,350
Total Options:	35,596
Discount:	-9,263
Total:	192,683
Destination and Prep Charge:	4,431
Total MSRP:	197,114

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing, rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary.